
  8.30am Annabelle Knowles Pinjarrah Park Dream On 2642 YOUTH

  8.38am Vita Suter MacArthur To Be Frank 2617 OPEN

  8:46am Jo Swinton Everton Reconnaissance 1865 AOR

  8:54am Grace How Melody Pond 10 CR

  9:02am Adelaide Noble Calumet Victory P221 YOUTH

  9:10am Emma Crawford-Chandler Greenfield Ravenswood 2561 PONY

  9:18am Lyla Woolston Loriot Skyes The Limit 4258 PONY

  9:26am Ria Grivell Furst Depiction 2571 OPEN

  9:44am Annabelle Knowles Sugargum Uabba Fern 2471 YOUTH

  9:52am Jen Benson Macarthur Quixotic 2628 AOR

  10:00am Micaela Butler Regent D Andre 2286 YOUTH

  10:08am Verity Hayman Acacia Ridge Rio 2553 AOR

  10:16am Cheryl Hatswell PS Furstenshow 2637 OPEN

  10:24am Airlie Wheadon Miss Pea 2578 YOUTH

  10:32am Zara Lally Jazail Marasi 2610 YOUTH

BREAK

  10:50am Naomi Betts Demi van Gelder 2214 OPEN

  10:58am Lisa Fehrmann Perfect Dancer BHI 2241 AOR

  11:06am Megan Evans Rock Me 2438 AOR

  11:14am Ruth Thompson CP Tristan 2145 PONY

  11:22am Alexi Kentish Brin Tio 5217 AOR

  11:30am Isabelle Finn Danson Endless Love 2124 YOUTH

  11:38am Emily Fraser Fimister Park Leo 2069 AOR

  11:46am Zoe Jones Don Kiko 2360 AOR

  11:54am Dominic Jones Furst Lily 2619 OPEN

  12:02pm Julia Weir Jazdan Daydream 2427 OPEN

  12:10pm Kirrilly Thompson Caring Livewire 2988 CR

LUNCH BREAK

  1:00pm Tania Edmonds Daitan One Love 1995 OPEN

  1:08pm Fiona Guthrie - smith Dornfeld Don Dorito 2321 OPEN

  1:16pm Cate Rudland Don Duchovny 2665 OPEN

  1:24pm Lisa Ashby New World Divine 1970 AOR

  1:32pm Cristy Patterson Danson Dynamite 1499 AOR

  1:40pm Cherysse Fancsali Tooradin Park Halo 2396 AOR

  1:48pm Melissa Boekel Regal Wolkendance 2013 AOR

ADVANCED 5.2

INDOOR

BREAK

PRELIMINARY 1.2

C JILL SINCLAIR, H BRIDGETTE DRINKWATER

ELEMENTARY 3.2

C JILL SINCLAIR, H FIONA HEYSEN



  2:10pm Willow Mitchell Amaranda Casablanca 139 TT

  2:15pm James Hill Sasha 140 TT

  2:20pm Scarlett Herbert Davilair Bella Queen 141 TT

  2:25m Walter Herbert Waveleigh Lord Jasper 142 TT

  2:30pm Ava Fox Stanton Park Houdini 143 TT

  2:35pm Harper Harding Kalvin 138 CR

  2:42pm Willow Mitchell Amaranda Casablanca 5 CR

  2:50pm Ellie Wray Shiranna moscato 11 CR

  3:00pm Demi Mitchell Reggie 137 TT

 3:20pm Natalie Mellors Zephyr 1938 OPEN

  3:32pm Carol Homes Fiasco 2243 OPEN

  3:38pm Natalie Mellors Zephyr 1938 OPEN

  3:46pm Carol Homes Fiasco 2243 OPEN

  3:54pm Aj Trussell Gemstones 2650 OPEN

 4:02pm Catherine Viney Goosey Lucy 2648 OPEN

  4:10pm Karen Wilson IPP Sir Cedric 2535 OPEN

  4:18pm Aj Trussell Gemstones 2650 OPEN

  4:26m Catherine Viney Goosey Lucy 2648 OPEN

  4:34pm Karen Wilson IPP Sir Cedric 2535 OPEN

  10:45am Grace How Melody Pond 10 CR

  10:53am Jo Swinton Everton Reconnaissance 1865 AOR

  11:01am Adelaide Noble Calumet Victory P221 YOUTH

  11:09am Emma Crawford-Chandler Greenfield Ravenswood 2561 PONY

  11:17am Annabelle Knowles Pinjarrah Park Dream On 2642 YOUTH

  11:25am Vita Suter MacArthur To Be Frank 2617 OPEN

  11:33am Lyla Woolston Loriot Skyes The Limit 4258 PONY

  11:41am Ria Grivell Furst Depiction 2571 OPEN

  12:04pm Annabelle Knowles Sugargum Uabba Fern 2471 YOUTH

  12:12pm Jen Benson Macarthur Quixotic 2628 AOR

  12:20pm Micaela Butler Regent D Andre 2286 YOUTH

  12:28pm Verity Hayman Acacia Ridge Rio 2553 AOR

  12:36pm Cheryl Hatswell PS Furstenshow 2637 OPEN

  12:44pm Airlie Wheadon Miss Pea 2578 YOUTH

  12:52pm Zara Lally Jazail Marasi 2610 YOUTH

TINY TOT INDEPENDENT CLASS

JUDGE TBC

PREPATORY 1

JUDGE TBC

TINY TOT ENCOURAGE LED CLASS

JUDGE TBC

Para (Virtus) FEI Grade IV Novice Test B - Entry Halt Removed

EA PD Grade 4 Preparatory test (Level 1

EA PD Grade 4 Novice Test

PRELIMINARY 1.3

C HELEN WHITTLE, M ROSEMARY CASTLE

BREAK

OUTDOOR

FEI Grade II Intermediate B

FEI Grade III Intermediate Test B

FEI Grade II Intermediate A

FEI Grade III Intermediate Test A

C FIONA HEYSEN, H RACHEL VINCENT

EA PD Grade 4 Preliminary Test (Level 2)

Para (Virtus) FEI Grade IV Intermediate Test A - Entry Halt Removed



  1:15pm Megan Evans Rock Me 2438 AOR

  1:23pm Ruth Thompson CP Tristan 2145 PONY

  1:31pm Naomi Betts Demi van Gelder 2214 OPEN

  1:39pm Lisa Fehrmann Perfect Dancer BHI 2241 AOR

  1:47pm Alexi Kentish Brin Tio 5217 AOR

  1:55pm Isabelle Finn Danson Endless Love 2124 YOUTH

  2:03pm Emily Fraser Fimister Park Leo 2069 AOR

  2:11pm Zoe Jones Don Kiko 2360 AOR

  2:19pm Dominic Jones Furst Lily 2619 OPEN

  2:27pm Julia Weir Jazdan Daydream 2427 OPEN

  3:00pm Lisa Ashby New World Divine 1970 AOR

  3:08pm Cristy Patterson Danson Dynamite 1499 AOR

  3:16pm Cherysse Fancsali Tooradin Park Halo 2396 AOR

  3:24pm Melissa Boekel Regal Wolkendance 2013 AOR

ELEMENTARY 3.3

ADVANCED 5.3

C HELEN WHITTLE, M JILL SINCLAIR


